
Fee Schedule effective date: 
November 2022 

	
MRAS	provides	authentic	family	experiences	and	exceptional	facilities	which	celebrate	our	

agricultural	heritage,	inspiring	a	sense	of	belonging	for	our	community.	
	

MRAS Equine Facility Rental Fee Schedule 
GST included in all rates 

MRAS GST registration number: 123252108RT001 
(Fees subject to change) 

 Rental Fee Office use: 
110’ X 200’ Heated INDOOR Riding Facility 
Weekday (Monday to Friday) 8am to 6pm – Full Day $850  
Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 8am to 6pm – Full Day $1050  
Weekday Hourly (Monday – Friday) – Hourly $85  
Evenings, Weekends & Holidays – Hourly $105  

325’ X 145’ OUTDOOR Sand Ring 
Weekday (Monday to Friday) 8am to 6pm – Full Day $370  
Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 8am to 6pm – Full Day $425  
Weekday Hourly (Monday – Friday) – Hourly $37  
Evenings, Weekends & Holidays – Hourly $42  
100’ X 70’ OUTDOOR Rodeo Ring 
Base rates for facility/ground use ONLY.  Chutes and pens adjacent to rodeo ring are available for additional fee. 
Weekday (Monday to Friday) 8am to 6pm – Full Day $370  
Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 8am to 6pm – Full Day $425  
Weekday Hourly (Monday – Friday) – Hourly $37  
Evenings, Weekends & Holidays – Hourly $42  
½ Mile Racetrack 
Racetrack will be rented in an as-is state.  Any work required to condition the track for specific use, these costs will be 
transferred to the renter. 
Weekday (Monday to Friday) 8am to 6pm – Full Day $420  
Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 8am to 6pm – Full Day $525  
Weekday Hourly (Monday – Friday) – Hourly $42  
Evenings, Weekends & Holidays – Hourly $55  

	
PLEASE NOTE:  

Additional costs may incur because of grooming requirements and requests. 
These costs will be determined on a per rental basis. 

	
ADDITIONAL RENTALS 

Please inquire about other rental equipment that MRAS may be able to provide for you event. 
 
Multi-day (3 or more) rentals – discount 10% on facilities ONLY.  NO discount on grooming or prep-work.   
 
Active members of MRAS may be given a 15% discount on facility bookings to a max. amount; rentals for 
commercial activities are exempt from the membership discount.   
 
A deposit of 50% is required upon booking, which is non-refundable if cancelled within 14 days of event.  All 
bookings must be fully completed two weeks in advance of event/rental. 

	
If you have questions regarding the above facilities and rentals, please contact MRAS Equine Activities at 
mras.equine@gmail.com or the office for further information.	


